TO INDULGE

Chocolate salted caramel torte, Chantilly cream
Winter fruit and berry crumble, custard

Sticky toffee pudding, stickier toffee sauce,

toffee ice cream

Rhubarb creme brilée, handmade shortbread
Great dairy ice cream — ask your server for details

Slate of British cheeses, biscuits, celery, chutney

TO FINISH

Served with a handmade biscuit
Americano

Espresso

Cappuccino

Café latte

Tea

Earl Grey

Fruit or green tea

Chocolate mocha

Hot chocolate

Hot chocolate with whipped cream
and marshmallows

£5.50
£5.50

£5.95

£5.75
£5.25

£7.50

£3.00
£2.50
£3.25
£3.25
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£3.00
£3.00

£3.25

SANDWICHES

Brown or white bread, ciabatta or bap, dressed leaves,
handmade vegetable crisps

Coronation chicken

Crayfish, prawn, rocket

Honey roasted ham, wholegrain mustard
Mature cheddar, chunky pickle (v)

Smoked salmon, lemon

Tuna, rocket, cracked black pepper mayonnaise

Egg mayonnaise, rocket (v)

Add a mini portion of skinny fries

Add a bowl of freshly made soup

HOT SANDWICHES

Dressed leaves, fries

Bookmaker - toasted ciabatta, minute sirloin,
caramelised onions, creamed horseradish

Club - toasted triple decker, chicken, grilled bacon,
egg mayonnaise, lettuce

Breakfast - sausage, bacon, fried egg, bap

PANINI

Dressed leaves, handmade vegetable crisps
Goats’ cheese, red onion
Honey roasted ham, mature cheddar

Tuna mayonnaise, melting cheese

£5.95
£6.50
£5.50
£5.25
£6.50
£5.95

£5.25

£1.50

£3.00

£10.50

£9.75

£7.25

£6.75
£6.75

£6.75

THE (BRASSERIE

LOUNGE & BAR MENU



