# TO INDULGE

Chocolate salted caramel torte, Chantilly cream	£5.50
Winter fruit and berry crumble, custard	£5.50
Sticky toffee pudding, stickier toffee sauce, toffee ice cream	£5.95
Rhubarb crème brûlée, handmade shortbread	£5.75
Great dairy ice cream – ask your server for details	£5.25
Slate of British cheeses, biscuits, celery, chutney	£7.50

## TO FINISH

#### Served with a handmade biscuit

Americano	£3.00
Espresso	£2.50
Cappuccino	£3.25
Café latte	£3.25
Tea	£2.75
Earl Grey	£2.75
Fruit or green tea	£2.75
Chocolate mocha	£3.00
Hot chocolate	£3.00
Hot chocolate with whipped cream and marshmallows	£3.25

# **SANDWICHES**

# Brown or white bread, ciabatta or bap, dressed leaves, handmade vegetable crisps

Coronation chicken	£5.95
Crayfish, prawn, rocket	£6.50
Honey roasted ham, wholegrain mustard	£5.50
Mature cheddar, chunky pickle (v)	£5.25
Smoked salmon, lemon	£6.50
Tuna, rocket, cracked black pepper mayonnaise	£5.95
Egg mayonnaise, rocket (v)	£5.25
Add a mini portion of skinny fries	£1.50
Add a bowl of freshly made soup	£3.00

# **HOT SANDWICHES**

## Dressed leaves, fries

Bookmaker - toasted ciabatta, minute sirloin, caramelised onions, creamed horseradish	£10.50
Club - toasted triple decker, chicken, grilled bacon, egg mayonnaise, lettuce	£9.75
Breakfast - sausage, bacon, fried egg, bap	£7.25

## **PANINI**

## Dressed leaves, handmade vegetable crisps

Goats' cheese, red onion	£6.75
Honey roasted ham, mature cheddar	£6.75
Tuna mayonnaise, melting cheese	£6.75

